
First Last Role Email Institution

Laila Shishineh Chair lailams@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Kalia Patricio Vice-Chair krp@umd.edu University of Maryland College Park

Lisa Gray Past-Chair lggray@salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Carol Green-Willis Co-Secretary cgreen@towson.edu Towson University

Susan Holt Co-Secretary sholt@som.umaryland.edu University of Maryland Baltimore

John Thompson Member-At-Large john.thompson@umgc.edu University of Maryland Global Campus

Vonzella McQueen Member-At-Large vmcqueen@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University

First Last Role Email Institution

Chevonie Oyegoke PoC coyegoke@usmd.edu University System of Maryland

Kathleen Hebbel PoC kathleen.hebbel@umgc.edu University of Maryland Global Campus

Paul Gasior PoC plgasior@salisbury.edu Salisbury University

Elizabeth Hinson PoC ehinson@umd.edu University of Maryland College Park

Deniz Erman PoC derman@towson.edu & TUSS@towson.edu Towson University

Susan Holt PoC sholt@som.umaryland.edu University of Maryland Baltimore

Trish Johnson PoC tejohnson@bowiestate.edu Bowie State University

Yvonne Oliver PoC yoliver@coppin.edu Coppin State University

Amy Nightengale PoC anightengale@frostburg.edu Frostburg State University

Chenita Reddick PoC crreddick@umes.edu University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Magui Cardona PoC mcardona@ubalt.edu University of Baltimore

Michael Walsh PoC mwalsh3@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Lori Stepp PoC lstepp@umces.edu UMCES

First Last Committee Email Institution

Deniz Erman Awards & Outreach derman@towson.edu Towson University

Dawn Stoute Awards & Outreach dstoute@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Roy Prouty Legislative Affairs & Policy proutyr1@umbc.edu University of Maryland, Baltimore County

Elizabeth Hinson Staff Resources & Special Projects ehinson@umd.edu University of Maryland College Park
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